

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1256/2019.

VIDC Washim.

-VERSUS-

Sandip Sitaram Ade and others.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1257/2019.

VIDC Washim.

-VERSUS-

Narayan Shriram Fupare and others

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

Shri H.D. Marathe, Advocate for the Appellant.
Shri A.B. Darekar, Advocate for Respondent No.1.
Smt. M.A. Barabde, A.G.P. for Respondent Nos.2 & 3.

CORAM : VINAY JOSHI, J.

DATE : 02.12.2019.

Heard.

2. At the request of learned counsel for the
appellant, two weeks time is granted to deposit the
amount.

JUDGE

Rgd.