



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.1256 OF 2019

VIDC.

..vs..

Sandip Sitaram Ade and ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri G.I. Dipwani, Advocate h/f Shri H.D. Marathe, Advocate for
the appellant.
Ms M.R. Kavimandan, AGP for the State.

CORAM: SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.
DATE : 23/01/2025.

At the request of the learned Counsel Mr.
Dipwani h/f Mr. Marathe, Advocate for the appellant,
last chance is granted for filing a private paper book.

2. As such, stand over to 20.02.2025.

(SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.)

Trupti