



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 390 OF 2019

Narayan Dattu Hone Vs. The State of Maharashtra and others

WITH

**FIRST APPEAL NOS. 1189/2019, 1217/2019, 1256/2019, 424/2020,
426/2020, 10/2021, 112/2021, 136/2021, 141/2021, 148/2021,
150/2021, 157/2021, 248/2021, 259/2021, 260/2021, 263/2021
AND 17/2021.**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

CORAM :- M. W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATED :- 06.05.2025

If the private paper-book is not by the
appellant/s, it shall be filed within 12 weeks from today.

(M. W. CHANDWANI, J.)